  TECHNICAL SUMMARY SHEET
  HBN 24 & 30  – Series  NATURALLY COOLED, DC / AC LOAD BANKS
Features
 LIGHT WEIGHT
 LOW COST
 HIGH POWER
 NO AUX MAINS
REQUIRED

at 26V
Amps
at 24V
Amps
at 21V
Amps
at 13.5V
Amps
at 12V
Amps
at 10V
Case
size
Approx
weight
HBN24-100 26V 100A 80A 70A 45A 40A 33A 1 17 kgs
HBN24-200 26V 200A 160A 140A 90A 80A 67A 1 20 kgs
HBN24-300 26V 300A 240A 210A 135A 120A 100A 1 23 kgs
HBN24-400 26V 400A 320A 280A 180A 160A 133A 2 27 kgs
HBN24-500 26V 500A 400A 350A 225A 200A 167A 2 30 kgs
HBN24-600 26V 600A 480A 420A 270A 240A 200A 2 33 kgs
LOAD BANK
type ref.
Max
volts
Amps
at 30V
Amps
at 27V
Amps
at 24V
Amps
at 21V
Amps
at 13.5V
Amps
at 10V
Case
size
Approx
weight
HBN30-100 30V 100A 90A 80A 70A 47A 33A 1 17 kgs
HBN30-200 30V 200A 180A 160A 140A 93A 67A 1 20 kgs
HBN30-300 30V 300A 270A 240A 210A 140A 100A 1 23 kgs
HBN30-400 30V 400A 360A 320A 280A 187A 133A 2 27 kgs
HBN30-500 30V 500A 450A 400A 350A 233A 168A 2 30 kgs
HBN30-600 30V 600A 540A 480A 470A 280A 200A 2 33 kgs
case
size
length width height
1 500 mm 500 mm 525 mm